	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1)	Wesley Davis	OFFICE USE ONLY								
` '	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION								
(2)	9015 Americana Road - #9	[1208068]								
	Address (number and street)	Submitted on:								
	Vero Beach, FL 32966	6/2/2020 18:36:10 (eastern)								
	City, State, Zip Code									
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 413								
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):									
	 ☐ Candidate Office Sought: Property Appraiser ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 									
	(5) Report	Identifiers								
Cove	er Period: From <u>5</u> / <u>1</u> / <u>2020</u> To									
X O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report								
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report								
Casł	n & Checks \$,1 , <u>047</u> . <u>19</u>	Monetary								
Loar	s \$,, <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 00								
Tota	I Monetary \$,1 , <u>047</u> . <u>19</u>	Total Monetary \$, 1 ,565 . 74								
In-Ki	nd \$,, <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>									
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 000_								
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date								
	\$, <u>19</u> , <u>342</u> . <u>19</u>	\$, <u>12</u> , <u>157</u> . <u>70</u>								
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)										
		V								
<u>X</u>	gnoturo	Signature								
210	gnature	Signature								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Wesley Davis				(2) I.D. Number		413	
	5/1/2020)		5/31/	2020				
(3) Cover Perio	nd /	1	through	1	1	(A) Page	1	of $\frac{1}{}$	

(5)	(7)	6	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name		(0)	(9)	(10)	(1.1)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	\$1555511567400435516500000	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
5/7/2020	AAA Irrigation, 7080 57th St Vero Beach, FL 32967		irrigation				\$250.00
1							
5/7/2020	Creative Landscape & Pest, 7080 57th St. Vero Beach, FL 32967	В	landscape	СН			\$100.00
2							
5/7/2020	Grice Trust, Robert	I	retired	СН			\$250.00
3	125 McKee Ln. Vero Beach, FL 32960						
5/11/2020 / /	Billero & Billero, P.O. Box 644035 Vero Beach, Fl 32964	В		СН			\$100.00
4							
5/22/2020 j j	Matherne Construction, 25 Starfish Dr. Vero Beach, FL 32960	В	contractor	CH			\$250.00
5/20/2020	American Sports West Melb., 4285 Norfolk Pkwy. West Melbourne, FL 32904	В		RE			\$97.19
6							
1 1							
1 1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name <u>Wes</u>	ley D	avis					 (2) I.D. Nun	nber	4	113	
	5,	/1/202	0		5/31/20	20					
(3) Cover Perio	od	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
5/27/2020	CCA Foundation BBQ, P.O. Box 643968 Vero Beach, FL 32964	campaign event	МО		\$1,000.00
1					
5/11/2020	American Sports West Melbourne, 4285 Norfolk Pkwy. West Melbourne, FL 32904	campaign event supplies	МО		\$563.74
5/11/2020	Marine Bank, 571 Beachland Blvd. Vero Beach, FL 32963	service fee	МО		\$2.00
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev	aaran Y				